GLOCK CHALLENGE 2022 - Stage 2 Green Range - 2022-10-21 Caliber S, 8020 Graz

Stage Results - Combined
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Fischer, Christoph
Miroslav, Makic
Haid, Martin

Pichler, Philipp
Stummer, Andreas
Weil}, Michael
Haupt, Alwin
Hierzer, Marco Rene
Glanzner, Rene
Dornauer, Christoph
Pree, Stefan
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Breznik, Giinter
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Breznik, Michael
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Fiirpal3, Florian
Hammernik, Michael
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Scheuchl, Marc
Illmer, Marcus
Strasser, Alwin
Turin, Tobias
Reymann, Thomas
Goricki, Andreas
Feldhofer, Gerhard
Tsakonas, Athanasios
Rammer, Philipp
Rupp, Bernhard
Gratz, Manfred
Krisper, Thomas
Wolf, Stefan

Gaar, Patrick
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Tuffner, Philipp
Pfeifer, Klaus
Windisch, Thomas
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Keppl, Gert
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9.28
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9.08
9.13
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8.40
8.50
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9.08
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10.34
9.20
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10.41
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11.36
14.19
10.44
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4.3427
4.3217
4.3202
4.3103
4.1909
4.1850
4.1621
4.1570
40884
4.0795
3.9666
3.8375
3.8095
3.7647
3.7500
3.7244
3.6511
3.6344
3.6225
3.5605
3.3448
3.2638
3.1915
3.0435
3.0046
29779
2.9338
2.8078
2.7752
2.7289
2.6075
2.5862
2.4660
24623
2.4434
2.2918
2.2587
1.9983
1.9960
19154
1.5118

Stage
Pts
40.0000
33.3207
29.9058
29.8229
28.7995
28.6677
279313
26.8608
26.4449
26.0397
25.1141
24.6755
24.5562
24.5476
244914
23.8129
23.7794
23.6493
23.6203
23.2305
23.1800
22.5385
21.8049
21.6458
21.3913
21.3077
21.1623
20.7458
20.6509
20.5833
20.2310
19.0054
18.5451
18.1343
17.2934
17.0723
16.9206
16.6700
15.9541
15.7689
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